



Registration of a Charge

Company Name: AMB PROPERTY SERVICES LTD Company Number: 11072942

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 06/07/2021

Details of Charge

Date of creation: **25/06/2021**

Charge code: **1107 2942 0018**

Persons entitled: PARATUS AMC LIMITED TRADING AS FOUNDATION HOME LOANS

Brief description: FREEHOLD PROPERTY AT 71 DRAKE ROAD CHESSINGTON SURREY KT9 1LQ

Contains negative pledge.

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT DELIVERED AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION IS A CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: PAUL ROSEN



XA86P463



CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 11072942

Charge code: 1107 2942 0018

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 25th June 2021 and created by AMB PROPERTY SERVICES LTD was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 6th July 2021.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 7th July 2021

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





				sites, tatuta									
						e							
				Found Hor	dat ne L								
1945, B. 1956, B. 1956 (1		201 27 171000 100000 100000										
PARATL	15 AN		MIED		5								:
MORTG	AGE [DEED			Acco	ount No.: 204	450760	9					
DATE:		25	th -	June		20	21					••••	
THE BORROW	ÆR(S):AN	18 Proper	ty services	Ltd									
Company Regi	stration Nu	umber (if a	pplicable):										
THE COMPAN	Y:		****						÷				
PARATUS AM Bracknell, Berk and equitable a deriving title un	shire RG1 Issignee, c	2 1WA (C of this Dee	ompany Ni	umber: 03489	004) ai	nd its succes	sors a	nd as	einne	inclur	lino a	nv len	ial l
THE PROPERT	 FY:										0		
	71	Dra	aKe	Roc	nd	Ches	sin	9	to Z	n T	50	Ne 1	14
PARATUS AMO MORTGAGE C							(S):			*		·	
						SGL	21	+9	L	1	1		
	The Borrower(s	(i) s)	acknowle	edges receipt	of the L	_oan			-				
		(ii)	with full ti amount o	itle guarantee wed as define	, charg ed in th	e(s) the Prop e Mortgage	oerty by Conditi	/ way ons 2	of leg 017	jal mo	ortgag	e with	the
2.	This Deed	(i)	incorpora receipt of	ites the Mortg a copy there	age Co of	inditions 201	7 and 1	he bo	orrow	er(s) a	icknov	wledg	e(s)
		(ii)	is made f	or securing fu	irther a	dvances							: :
3 1	The Borrov restriction	wer(s) and that:	I the Comp	any hereby a	pply to	the Chief La	nd Reg	listrar	to en	ter or	1 the F	Regist	era
7	without a v	vritten cor	sent signer	estate by the d by the propr ne charges rep	rietor fa	r the time be	gistere	d esti the cł	ate is iarge	to be datec	regist I (date	ered e) in fa	avour
	F	form of Ch	arge filed a	at HM Land R	egistry	under refere	ence: M	ID142	26D			<u>`</u>	
												<u>`</u> ,,	
													. *
Account No.: 2045	507609										1	Dana	45/48
Foundation Home	an a construction de la const	Tel: 034	4 770 8032	en na ar an an ar an ar an ann an an airte an an airte an an airte an an an airte an an airte an an airte an an	. 1	oundation Home	Loans is a	a tredino	a style o	f Paraù	IS AMC I	Limited	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5 Arlington Square Downshire Way Bracknell, Berkshire RG12 1WA		Fax: 034 DX: 122	4 770 8022 533 Brackni	ell (2) Joans.co.uk	F F F A	legistered Office: legistered in Engl aratus AMC Limit uthority Registrat ells may be mohi	5 Arlingto and and V ted is auth ton numbe	n Squar Vales C orised a er 3011	re, Dow ompany and regi 28	ishire V No. 03	Vay, Brai 489004	oknell. R	
													1



SIGNED AS A DEED BY THE BORROWER:	In the presence of: Witness	
Borrower Signature Print Name	Witness Signature Print Name	
	Address	
Borrower Signature	Witness Signature	
Print Name	Print Name	
	Address	
Borrower Signature	Witness Signature	
Print Name	Print Name	·
	Address	
Borrower Signature	Witness Signature	-
Print Name	Print Name	-
	Address	
	l company and the second second	<u> </u>

EXECUTED AS A DEED

BY THE BORROWER acting by:

In the presence of: Witness

Director/Secretary	Witness Signature
Print Name	Print Name
ASHLEY MAURICE BAICHOO	Address
Director/Secretary	Witness Signature
Print Name	Print Name
SAMAMPOOROOSH BAICHOO	Address

Account No.: 204507609

Foundation Home Loans 5 Arlington Square Downshire Way Bracknell, Berkshire RG12 1WA Tel: 0344 770 8032 Fax: 0344 770 8022 DX: 122533 Bracknell (2) www.foundationhomeloans.co.uk Page: 46 / 48

Foundation Home Loans is a trading style of Paratus AMC Limited Registered Diffice: 5 Anington Square, Downshire Way, Brarkneil, RG12 1WA Registered in England and Weles Company No. 03499004 Paratus AMC Limited is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority Registration number 301128 Calls may be monitored and recorded